
LOT 19 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 4.

WD 1469-822, WD 1502-2727, QC 15

LEV PETER L/LEV JOANN T
122 SW SCOTT PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-419

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 0.76 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

351,705
6,360
35,000

393,065
0

393,065
HX HB 51,411

341,654
393,065

0

396,618

1532/471 12/28/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV PETER L

LEV PETER L

1530/954 12/28/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROWTHER ROBERT E

LEV PETER L
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000049350 New Residential C 300,000 03/04/2024

2025HX Base Yr

122 SW SCOTT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,946 107.6700 120.59 355,258 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2530

BAS 2,530 100 2025 2,530 302,042

FGR 572 55 2025 315 37,606

FOP 168 30 2025 50 5,970

FOP 171 30 2025 51 6,089

3,441 2,946 351,705

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=89,11] W66 S27 E22 S17 E44 N44 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=58,2] E19 S9 W19 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=45,55] E28 S6 W28 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=23,38] E22 S26 W22 N26 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,120.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,360

6,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


